STANDARD FEES
Mental Health and SUD

Procedure Description

Comprehensive Assessment, first appointment
Therapy, individual, group, family

Doctor Appointment, first appointment
Doctor Appointment, follow-up

Case Management

Withdrawal Management, per day

Fee

$179.00
$143.00
$214.00
$151.00
$ 45.00
$375.00

June 20



