STANDARD FEES Mental Health and SUD

Procedure Description	Fee
Comprehensive Assessment, first appointment	\$179.00
Therapy, individual, group, family	\$ 143.00
Doctor Appointment, first appointment	\$ 214.00
Doctor Appointment, follow-up	\$ 151.00
Case Management	\$ 45.00
Withdrawal Management, per day	\$ 375.00